
Friday-Saturday, 
September 7-8

Camping Trip

Sunday, September 16
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Bonfire

Sunday, September 23
All Parents & Youth 
Meeting
9:40 am - 10:30 am 

Sunday, September 30
GIFT Youth & Mentors 
12:15 pm at Pizza Sunday

Sunday, October 7
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Bowling

Sunday, October 14
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, October 21
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, October 28
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, November 4
Fish Club & High Hopes
Exact Time TBA Apple Pies

Sunday, November 11
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, November 18
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, November 25
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, December 2
Fish Club & High Hopes
Time TBA

Sunday, December 9
All Youth Morning
St. Nicholas Breakfast
Time TBA

Saturday, December 15
Fish Club & High Hopes
Progressive Dinner
5:30 pm

Sunday, December 16
Fish Club & High Hopes
Christmas Caroling
1:00 pm

Sunday, January 6
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, January 13
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Friday - Sunday, 
January 18-20

Fish Club & High Hopes
Cranhill Retreat

Sunday, January 27
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, February 3
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, February 10
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, February 17
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, February 24
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, March 3
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, March 10
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, March 17
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
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Sunday, March 24
All Youth Morning
9:40 am - 10:30 am

GIFT Youth & Mentors 
12:15 pm at Pizza Sunday

Sunday, April 7
Fish Club & High Hopes
Youth Sunday prep
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, April 14
All Youth Morning
Youth Sunday prep
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Wednesday, April 24
Fish Club & High Hopes
Youth Sunday prep
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, April 28
Youth Sunday
Time TBA

Sunday, May 5
Fish Club & High Hopes
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Sunday, May 12
All Youth Morning
Elders meet with 9th 
Graders
9:40 am - 10:30 am

Sunday, May 19
Fish Club & High Hopes
End of the Year Party
Time TBA

_________________________

Summer Youth Events

Saturday-Friday, 
June 8-14

Fish Club & High Hopes
Appalachian Trail Trip

July TBA
Michigan’s Adventure 

Saturday - Saturday, 
August 3-10

High Hopes Trip
_________________________

GIFT Field Trips in Spring 
TBD:
• Synagogue Temple 

Emmanuel
• Urban Plunge Weekend
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